T: +44 1246 455500
Updated March 2024 subject to change for use as a guide only.
Worm
 Gear Reducers
Worm
 Gear Reducers
Worm GearReducers

Part Numbers
Output
Backlash j
Output
Backlash j
A
Output
Backlash j
AR
Gear Ratio i Efficiency ηz Lead
Direction
Reflected
Inertia at
Input
≤0.50° ≤0.13° ≤0.066° n1nom kg·m²
PF45-10 PF45-10A PF45-10AR 10:1 90% Right Hand 7.34x10-6
PF45-12 PF45-12A PF45-12AR 12:1 89% Right Hand 6.84x10-6
PF45-15 PF45-15A PF45-15AR 15:1 86% Right Hand 6.43x10-6
PF45-20 PF45-20A PF45-20AR 201 85% Right Hand 6.09x10-6
PF45-30 PF45-30A PF45-30AR 30:1 78% Right Hand 5.86x10-6
PF45-60 PF45-60A PF45-60AR 60:1 67% Right Hand 5.70x10-6
PF45-120 PF45-120A PF45-120AR 120:1 47% Right Hand 5.66x10-6
Testing in your application is necessary.
You will need to assess duty cycles and confirm suitability with your own calculations.
Figures listed are for guidance only.
Cooling may be needed dependent on application.